
ZELLERBACH PAPER CO
BAHERY STREET AT JACKSON, SAN FRANCISCO

Go«th«, from HusioD or County Line.

NW
Gotttlngen (UnirerBity Homestead),

from S 8 Silrer At, S to Campbell
Av

Going (Reis Tract) bet Cambridge and

Sawyer from Arleta Av, N to Bow
G«ld, from W s Sansome bet Jackson

and Pacific, W to Montgomery
Gold Alley (now Golding Al)

Golden Court, from S i Sacramento bet

Jones and Learenworth
Golden Gate Avenue, from junction

Marliet and Taylor bet McAllister

and Turk, W to Arguello Blvd

Crou Sti. N. S.

Market and Taylor 2 1

Jones 100 101

Leavenworth 200 301

Dale Place

Hyde 300 301
Golden Place

Larkin 400 401

Polk 500 501
Van Nese Avenue 600 601

Franklin 700 701

Cough 800 801
Octavia (o) 901
Laguna 1000 1001

Buchanan 1100 1101

Crane Place
Webster 1200 1201

Fillmore 1300 1301

Steiner 1400 1401

Pierce 1500 1501

Scott 1600 1601

Diviaadero'
.'.'.'.'. '.'.'.

.....ilOO 1701

Broderick 1800 1801

Baker 1900 1901

Lyon 2000 2001

Central Avenue 2100 2101

Masonic (c) (c)

Masonic Cemetery
Willard North 2800 2801
Argueoll Blvd. (e) (e)

Golden Gate Park, bet Fulton and H
streets, from Stanyan W to the

Golden Place, from N s Golden Gate
Av bet Hyde and Larkin

Golden State Avenue, from Lake View
Ave N to Ocean Ave bet Plymouth
and Miramar Avs

Golding Alley, from Grand View Av
opp Eliaabeth, W to Lincoln Av

Goldman Place. See Warren Place

Good Children mow Child)

Goodiell Place, from E s First bet

Harrison and Bryant
Gordon, from N s Harrison bet Eighth

and Ninth
Gortiam, from Springdale to San Jose

Av, bet Badger and Tingley

Goteerg. S E of Mission nr County

ough. from N Market bet Franklin

and Octavia N to Bay
CroM SO. E. W.

Market and Haight 2 1

Rose
Page 100 101

Lily

Oak 200 201
Hickory
Fell 300 301

Hhya.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'. 400 401

Grove'.:;:.'.'.:;. ;.;;:;: 500 501

Fulton 600 601

Ash
McAUister 700 701

Golden Gate Avenue.... 800 (o)

Elm (o)

Turk 900 (o)

Eddv 1000 1001
WiUbw
Ellis 1100 1101

O'Farrell 1200 1201

Myrtle
Geary 1300 1301

Post 1400 1401

Sutter 1500 1501

Fern
Bush 1600 1601

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Pine.. 1700 1701

CaUfornia 1800 1801

Sacramento 1900 (o)

Clay 2000 (o)

Washington 2100 2101

Jackson 2200 2201
Pacific Avenue 2300 2301

Broadway 2400 2401
Vallejo 2500 2501
Green 2600 2601

Union 2700 2701

Filbert 2800 2801
Greenwich 2900 2901

Lombard 3000 3001
Chestnut 3100 3101

Francisco 3200 3201
Bay (c) (c)

Fort Mason
Gould, from Paul Av bet Carr and

Exeter, S to Salinas Av
Grace, from S s Mission bet Ninth and

Tenth, S E to Howard
Grace Terrace, from S s California bet

Grant Av and Stockton
Grafton Avenue (Lake View), from Har-

old Av. W to Ashton Av
Graham Place, from N s Green bet

Grant Av and Stockton, N to

Union. See Price Row
Granada Avenue (Lake View), from

Lake View Av, N to Ocean Av
Grand (now Grace)
Grand Place, from S a Filbert bet

Kearny and Grant Av. See
Harwood Alley

Grand View Avenue, from Corwln. S to

Corbett Av and Twenty-fourth
Grant (College Homestead), from Canal

S to Silver Ave
Grant (now Buell)

Grant Alley, from S s Fifteenth bet

Guerrero and Dolores. S to Six-

teenth. See Spencer Alley

Grant Avenue, from N s Market bet

Kearny and Stockton. N to the bay

CroM SU. E. W.
Market and O'FarreU . . 2 1

Geary 100 101

Port.":::::::::::::::: 200 201
Ashburton Place

Compton Place.

Tillman .Alley

Sutter 800 301
Harlan Place

Bush 400 401

Pine 600 601

Vinton Court
California 600 601
Sacramento 700 701
Commercial
Clav 800 801

Washington 900 901
Hall Court
Jackson 1000 1001

Cum Cook Alley

Baker Alley

Pacific 1100 1101

Adler
Broadway 1200 1201

(jolumbus Avenue
Hinckley
Vallejo 1300 1301

Green 1400 1401

Union 1600 1501

Noble's AUey...-
Filbert 1600 1601

Gerke Alley -—
Pardee Allev

Greenwich 1700 1701

Edith
Edeardo Place
I.ombard 1800 1801

Whiting
Chestnut 1900 1901

PJeiffer

Francisco::::::::::::::2ooo 2001

Bav 2100 2101

NorthPoint 2260 2201

Beach
The Embarcadero

Grant Place (now Grote Place)

GratUn. from Clayton nr Alma Av. W
to Stanyan

Great Highway. See Ocean Boulevnrd

Greece, from Knieht'p Pl;icp v A\'

Green, from the bay bet Vallejo and
Union, W to Presidio Reservation

CroM Sit. N. S.

The Embarcadero and
Davis 2 1

Front
Battery 100 101

Sansome.'.'.:::::::::::: 200 201

Calhoun
Montgomery 300 301
Garibaldi

Kohler's Place
Windsor Place

Reed Place
Kearny 400 401

Sonora
Varennes
Grant Avenue 500 501
Bannam Place

Jasper Place
Price Row
Columbus Avenue
Stockton 600 601

Powell 700 701
August Alley

Mason 800 801
Taylor 900 901

Jonea 1000 1001

Leavenworth 1100 1101

New Orleans Avenue

—

Hamlin
Hyde 1200 1201

Larkin. .::::::::::::::i3oo 1301

Polk 1400 1401

Van Ness Avenue 1500 1501

Franklin 1600 1601

Gough 1700 1701

Octavia 1800 1801

Laguna 1900 1901

Buchanan 2000 2001

Webster 2100 2101

Fillmore 2200 2201
Steiner 2300 2301
Pierce 2400 2401
Scott 2500 2601

Divisadero 2600 2601
Broderick 2700 2701
Baker 2800 2801

Lyon (e) (c)

Green Avenue (Oocker Tract), off

Mission nr County Line

Green Place (now Windsor Place)

Green'i Court, from N • Howard bet

Steuart and Spear
Greenwich, from the bay bet Filbert

and Lombard, W to Presidio

Reservation
CroM Stt. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Battery 100 101

Sansome 200 201

Pringle C!ourt

Montgomery 300 301

Kearny 400 401
Telegraph Place

Grant Avenue 500 501

Kramer Place

Stockton 600 601

Brant Alley
Powell 700 701
Grover Place

Greenwich Alley

Mason 800 801

Hartmao

Ta°yb?:::::::::::::::: 900 901

Roach
Jones 1000 1000

Leavenworth 1100 1101

Southard Place
Hyde 1200 1201

Larkin 1300 1301

Polk 1400 1401

Van Ness Avenue 1500 1501

Franklin 1600 1601
Binckftone

G.iiiEh

'

:::::::i7oo noi
(miavia 1800 1801

b.u'uiii 1900 1901

R'uai;,'"'n ,'.:::::::::. 2000 2001
\\.-i.T, 2100 2101
Fi!' r,. 2200 2201
^•--..^ 2300 2301

B


